1
Greenled I 2016
Smart Choice for modern work spaces
July 2016
2
Greenled (I) 2016 family come with
Improved Efficacy and improved
TCO

Applications
9
Ordering Codes
Version Prodcut Description 12 NC spare Driver 12 NC
DN191B LED6S-3000 PSU WH 919515810221 TBA
DN191B LED6S-4000 PSU WH 919515810216 TBA
DN191B LED6S-6500 PSU WH 919515810211 TBA
DN192B LED9S-3000 PSU WH S1 919515810378 441539003578
DN192B LED9S-4000 PSU WH S1 919515810379 441539003578
DN192B LED9S-6500 PSU WH S1 919515810380 441539003578
DN193B LED12S-3000 PSU WH S1 919515810381 441539003579
DN193B LED12S-4000 PSU WH S1 919515810382 441539003579
DN193B LED12S-6500 PSU WH S1 919515810383 441539003579
DN194B LED15S-3000 PSU WH S1 919515810384 441539003580
DN194B LED15S-4000 PSU WH S1 919515810385 441539003580
DN194B LED15S-6500 PSU WH S1 919515810386 441539003580
DN195B LED20S-3000 PSU WH S1 919515810387 441539003581
DN195B LED20S-4000 PSU WH S1 919515810388 441539003581
DN195B LED20S-6500 PSU WH S1 919515810389 441539003581
600 Lumen